
Community Tennis Association Contact CTA Role Email Address
Aiken Area Community Tennis Association Jack Mills President jackmills1027@gmail.com

Belton Tennis Association JeanAnneMaynard President jeanannemaynard@gmail.com

Clinton-Laurens-Newberry Tennis Association Jeff Smith President
wjstv@mindspring.com

Columbia Tennis League Association Susan Turner President sturner29223@gmail.com

Florence Tennis Association Bryan Braddock President justice_jackson@hotmail.com

Grand Strand Tennis Foundation Dayle Oakley President daylero82@gmail.com

Greater Greenville Youth Tennis Association Robyn Yarborough Treasurer yarboroughdas@gmail.com

Greenwood Area Tennis Association Kat Finkbeiner President katfinkbeiner@wctel.net

Lexington Area Tennis Association Lane Hinson President lhtennis@ccoflexington.com

Lowcountry Tennis Association Bill Ennis President billennis2@aol.com
Lowcountry Youth Tennis Association (CTA/NJTL) Greg Taylor President gtsc2480@gmail.com

Mid-Carolina Tennis Association Kim Ozmon Board Member  rhtc10s@cityofrockhill.com

Public Tennis, Inc. (CTA/NJTL) John Forlines President
forlines@gmail.com

Spartanburg Area Tennis Association Glenn Reese President greesejr@hotmail.com

St. George Youth Sports League (CTA/NJTL) Evonne Renfroe President renfroee@hotmail.com

Sumter Tennis Association Scott Zobrist President zobef16@gmail.com

Tennis Association of Hilton Head Island Jackie Reynecke President jreynecke58@gmail.com
UPTA Foundation Jennifer Smith President jensmith1009@gmail.com

NJTL 
City of Charleston Courting Kids Peggy Bohne President bohne@charleston-sc.gov

DD&J Domino Boulware President ddandjfoundation@gmail.com

Ron James Youth Tennis Program Paul Pittman Volunteer pmpittman@gmail.com

Sumter Tennis Club Yvonne Robinson President yterri14@gmail.com

Third Serve                             Bruce Hawtin                      President brucehawtin@gmail.com
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